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SY 2017-2018 NHCCS STAFF DIRECTORY 
Name  Room # Extension E-Mail 
NaTasha Jones Principal Main Office 1001 njones@nhccschool.org 
Yashmine Cooper Vice Principal 207 1041 ycooper@nhccschool.org 
Charles Mugambe ESSA Director Main Office 1004 cmugambe@nhccschool.org 
Abel Hernandez Director of Safety and Security Main Office 1002 ahernandez@nhccschool.org 
Sharonda Pope Confidential Admin. Assistant Main Office 1050 spope@nhccschool.org 
Marlene Phillips School Secretary Main Office 1005 mphillips@nhccschool.org 
Theresa Oweifie School Nurse Main Office 1029 toweifie@nhccschool.org 
Monique Dent Social Worker Main Office 1003 mdent@nhccschool.org 
Keesha Simmons Student Populations Coordinator 325 1064 kasimmons@nhccschool.org 
Curriculum Team 
Technology  Room # Extension E-Mail 
Leonor Costa Head Technology Coordinator 221 1079 lcosta@nhccschool.org 
Mathematics     
Kathelin Lapaix Math Supervisor 323 1067 klapaix@nhccschool.org 
Anthony Smith Math Coach 323 1067 asmith@nhccschool.org 
ELA     
Kinyetta Bird ELA Supervisor 205 1026 kbird@nhccschool.org 
Maria Hewins ELA Coach 205 1026 mhewins@nhccschool.org 

 
Kindergarten Teachers Rm. 

# 
Ext. E-Mail Kindergarten Aides E-Mail  

Roshele De Los Santos 106 1007 rdelossantos@nhccschool.org Mohamed Ali mali@nhccschool.org  
Nnameka Vincent Emele 108 1018 nemele@nhccschool.org Waffa Elsayed welsayed@nhccschool.org  
Jerrisa Foster-Vasquez 104 1010 jfoster@nhccschool.org Chezarae Harris crharris@nhccschool.org  
Tara Tortoriello 102 1009 ttortoriello@nhccschool.org Coleman Brooks cbrooks@nhccschool.org  
First Grade Teachers    Instructional Aides    
Marilyn Clinton 210 1016 mclinton@nhccschool.org Imesia Aimable iaimable@nhccschool.org  
Connor Grade 213 1019 cgrade@nhccschool.org Amelida Duran aduran@nhccschool.org  
Tanika Lambert 211 1022 tlambert@nhccschool.org Karima Dallas kdallas@nhccschool.org   
Emily Penrose 209 1052 epenrose@nhccschool.org Leiron Flournoy lflournoy@nhccschool.org  
Second Grade Teachers    Jannelle Handy jhandy@nhccschool.org   
Susan Barbier 201 1008 sbarbier@nhccschool.org Natalie McPhatter nmcphatter@nhccschool.org  
Zakiyah Floyd 202 1039 zfloyd@nhccschool.org Geraldine McPleasant gmcpleasant@nhccschool.org  
Alyssa DiPasquale 204 1015 adipasquale@nhccschool.org Belinda Severe bsevere@nhccschool.org  
Milagros Ortiz 203 1040 mortiz@nhccschool.org SPED Teachers   
Third Grade Teachers    Patrice Agyeman pagyeman@nhccschool.org  
Michele Bailey 310 1044 mbailey@nhccschool.org Caroline Harris charris@nhccschool.org  
Alexandra Cuntala 307 1048 acuntala@nhccschool.org Mikeria Mace mmace@nhccschool.org  
Angela Felton-Wright 313 1045 awright@nhccschool.org Chanel Morrison cmorrison@nhccschool.org  
Jennifer Salazar 311 1046 jsalazar@nhccschool.org Louise Murphy lmurphy@nhccschool.org  
Fourth Grade Teachers    Basic Skills Teachers   
Sherry Green 302 1043 sgreen@nhccschool.org Sophia Carter scarter@nhccschool.org  
Ashley Hawkins 303 1021 ahawkins@nhccschool.org Michael McDaniel mmcdaniel@nhccschool.org  
Folasade Jacobs 304 1023 fjacobs@nhccschool.org Shernadora Pierre spierre@nhccschoool.org  
Diane Malcuit 301 1020 dmalcuit@nhccschool.org Eric White ewhite@nhccschool.org  
Fifth Grade Teachers    Gail Parker gparker@nhccschool.org  
Nicolle Betz 208 1038 nbretz@nhccschool.org Special Teachers  Ext. 
Viveca McLaughlin 206 1011 vmclaughlin@nhccschool.org Art: Ms. Dallas* kdallas@nhccschool.org 1051 
Karen Simmons 308 1024 ksimmons@nhccschool.org Music: Ms. Guthman rguthman@nhccschool.org 1072 
Mary Ann Sterling 306 1025 msterling@nhccschool.org PE: Mr. Mullane jmullane@nhccschool.org 1073 
Sixth Grade Teachers    World Languages* nmcphatter@nhccschool.org  
Stephania Altenor 217 1060 saltenor@nhccschool.org STEM: Ms. Cullars* tcullars@nhccschool.org 1047 
Gigi Kirkland 215 1061 gkirkland@nhccschool.org Other  Ext.  
Lynette Byrnes 219 1053 lbyrnes@nhccschool.org Academic Support Cnt 1030  
Belinda Severe* 109 1075 bsevere@nhccschool.org Upper School Café 1077  
Seventh Grade Teachers        
Carolann Jackson 315 1068 cjackson@nhccschool.org Human Resources HR@nhccschool.org  
Simon Nuthu* 317 1071 snuthu@nhccschool.org    
Robert Kohn 319 1070 rkohn@nhccschool.org    

 


